Room Service Dining Menu

Special Offer / AR v LA T 7 —

In Room Dinning Set ( for 2 people)
BWMETHAZVT Y b (2%4KR)
THEBEARLAR NI VESBRICTEELAH LT,

Please enjoy the selection's of food and bottle of wine below.

~FOOD~

Chef's Salad, Appetizer 9 kinds, Pizza Margherita, Cold Pasta with Tomato and Tuna
SITHIR,BIRIBROEDE, ISV —FEY, VS LRI FOSENRE

~BOTTLE WINE-~ 3 Your choice of one ¥ Fs2 &L D 1DHBUT I\,

Sparkling Wine / White Wine / Red Wine
A=) TTAY [ATAY [ FRTA >

Appetizer / #ix

Caesar Salad
=S4

Smoked Salmon Salad
AE—OH—FEHTH

Italian Ham and Salami
ARYVTUNLEYTIOERDELE

Seafood Salad
=T —RYHISH

Appetizer 9 kinds
AEHOF—RTILoOEERD EHE

Appetizer 9 kinds + Bottle of Wine %¢your choice of one

AHOA—RITIOBEDELE RRILTA I % FRLDIDEBULIES W,

Sparkling Wine / White Wine / Red Wine
A=V TTA BT [ FRTA>

Tel : 103 (or 101)
16:30~21:00(Last Order)

¥12,000

¥2,200

¥2,200

¥2,200

¥2,800

¥4,200

¥8,000



Main/ X1 >

Cold Pasta with Tomato and Tuna ¥2.400
VR MDBE/INZER

Pizza Margherita ¥2.400
EvY 7Tl —42

Baked Curry Over Rice with Salad ¥2 500
BEAL— Y SHHE

Pizza Quattro Formaggi ¥2,600
Evwr7 o270 74IYvY

Roasted Beef Over Rice ¥2.800
O—X hE—-TH

Grilled Vegetables ¥3,500
JUILFEOBEDEOE

Bouillabaisse with Bread ¥3,500
TAVR= N fFE

Stewed Beef with Bread ¥3,500
E—7 Fa— INFE

Snack/ X+ w &

Truffle Flavored Shoestring ¥900
ErNJaTRAKDTZA RART

Ham, Cheese, Vegetable Sandwich ¥2.000
FRENLF—ADH >V RAYF

Assorted Cheese and Dry Fruits ¥2,500
F—ABODEODE&&RZATIL—Y

XT7LILF—ZERE0EFRKIF. TEIXDERICERLMITLE L,
XCHLEOSHHEICBBITHRBWEENTIVET. HE5HNLHTTELIETL,
XEHOERICIEY —EXBL0% R EERIATENTED T,

If you have allergies, please let us know when you place an order.

We may not be able to deliver at your desired time.

The all prices are included 10% service charge and tax.



Beverage Menu
SoftDrink/ V7 bR

Coca Cola
i yx  Et)

Coca Cola Zero
JA 33— +¥0O

Ginger Ale
DTy —I-)

Orange Juice
FL>oPa—X

Fuji Apple Juice

BMEIC $OEB3LOATH

Fruits Smoothie
TN—YRAL——

Ty ad— KAy
Beer/ E—JL

Asahi Super Dry 334ml
THER—=N—FSA

Asahi Dry Zero Non Alc Beer 334ml
THeE RZ4EO /7L -IILE—IL

Whisky / 7 1 ¥ —

Johnnie Walker Red
JVaZ-=Ux—A—LvF

Wine By The Glass

[WHITE])

Story Ridge Vineyards Panamera California 2020, U.S.A
A==V 2 TV =X NFXZ

TS

Domaine Henry Natter Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc 2020

72U FT=IL =l

Y- ZavI5Y

[RED]

Chateau Calon Segur Saint Estephe de Calon Segur 2017
Y h—AHOYEF2-IINBYTRXTT RAOY E¥a-I)
ARV =T =T - X)O—« ARILXT >

Migration Sonoma Coast 2018, U.S.A

X1 —3y
Ay E )

Tel : 103 (or 101)
16:30~21:00(Last Order)

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥1,100

¥1,000

¥1,000

Glass

¥1,900

¥2,300

¥2,500

¥2,600



Wine By The Bottle

[SPARKLING]
Espace of Limari Brut NV, Chile
TIANRAT IR TVawywhk

[CHAMPAGNE]
Moet & Chandon Moet Imperial Brut NV, France
EIIwvYRYEITZORUTIL

[WHITE]

Tormaresca Torcicoda Chardonnay Puglia 2020, Italy
MLILZAD MLFI—H vILREX

RIS

Bread & Butter Chardonnay California 2020
TLYyR&NEZ—= v I)ILRRXAVT LT
DA ES

Vie di Romans Piere Friuri Venezia Giulia 2017, Italy
J4IFAYYAEI—L
y—4=3>I5>

[RED]

Tramier Roncier Rouge Bourgogne NV, France
fozIxOo>iI—)LIIL—2a

B/ T—IL, HAA

Chateau Calon Segur Saint Estephe de Calon Segur 2017
v h—HhHOYEFa-ILBYTFTRTT R AOY EFa-IL
ARNRY —T4Z3> - X)O— - ARLRT >

Caymus VineyardsCabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 2015, U.S.A
TARR T4 ¥ —X

ARNZY =T 43>

REOMRU D ZRERA Ry TICBEMVEDLELLIZTE L,
MEHOBEICE Y —EIBLI0NETEEHISENTESDET,
Y Please contact us for any other orders or any arrangements.
2 The all prices are included 10% service charge and tax

Bottle
¥6,000

Bottle
¥13,000

¥6,000

¥15,800

¥16,500

¥6,000

¥14,800

¥16,500



