Room Service Dining Menu

Special Offer / スペシャルオファー

In Room Dinning Set (for 2 people) お部屋でダイニングセット (2名様分) 下記お食事4品とボトルワインをお部屋にてお楽しみください。 Please enjoy the selection's of food and bottle of wine below.

~FOOD~

Chef's Salad, Appetizer 9 kinds, Pizza Margherita, Cold Pasta with Tomato and Tuna シェフサラダ, 前菜 9 種盛り合わせ, マルゲリータピザ, ツナとトマトの冷製パスタ

~BOTTLE WINE~ ※Your choice of one ※下記より1つお選び下さい。

Sparkling Wine / White Wine / Red Wine スパークリングワイン / 白ワイン / 赤ワイン

<u>Appetizer / 前菜</u>

Caesar Salad シーザーサラダ	¥2,200
Smoked Salmon Salad スモークサーモンサラダ	¥2,200
Italian Ham and Salami イタリアンハムとサラミの盛り合わせ	¥2,200
Seafood Salad シーフードサラダ	¥2,800
Appetizer 9 kinds 本日のオードブル9種盛り合わせ	¥4,200
Appetizer 9 kinds + Bottle of Wine ※Your choice of one 本日のオードブル9種盛り合わせ ボトルワイン付き ※下記より1つお選びください。	¥8,000
Sparkling Wine / White Wine / Red Wine	

スパークリングワイン / 白ワイン / 赤ワイン

¥12,000

<u>Main / メイン</u>

Cold Pasta with Tomato and Tuna ツナとトマトの冷製パスタ	¥2,400
Pizza Margherita ピッツァマルゲリータ	¥2,400
Baked Curry Over Rice with Salad 焼きカレー サラダ付き	¥2,500
Pizza Quattro Formaggi ピッツァ クアトロ フォルマッジ	¥2,600
Roasted Beef Over Rice ローストビーフ丼	¥2,800
Grilled Vegetables グリル野菜の盛り合わせ	¥3,500
Bouillabaisse with Bread ブイヤベース パン付き	¥3,500
Stewed Beef with Bread ビーフシチュー パン付き	¥3,500
<u>Snack / スナック</u>	
Truffle Flavored Shoestring 黒トリュフ風味のフライドポテト	¥900
Ham, Cheese, Vegetable Sandwich 野菜ハムチーズのサンドイッチ	¥2,000
Assorted Cheese and Dry Fruits チーズ盛り合わせ&ドライフルーツ	¥2,500

※アレルギーをお持ちのお客様は、ご注文の際にお申し付けください。
※ご希望のお時間にお届け出来ない場合がございます、あらかじめご了承ください。
※記載の料金にはサービス料10%及び消費税が含まれております。
If you have allergies, please let us know when you place an order.
We may not be able to deliver at your desired time.
The all prices are included 10% service charge and tax.

Beverage Menu Soft Drink / ソフトドリンク	Tel : 103 (or 101) 16:30~21:00(Last Order)
Coca Cola コカコーラ	¥800
Coca Cola Zero コカ コーラ ゼロ	¥800
Ginger Ale ジンジャーエール	¥800
Orange Juice オレンジジュース	¥800
Fuji Apple Juice 信州産ふじ すりおろしりんご汁	¥800
Fruits Smoothie フルーツスムージー マンゴー,パイン	¥800
<u>Beer / ビール</u>	
Asahi Super Dry 334ml アサヒスーパードライ	¥1,100
Asahi Dry Zero Non Alc Beer 334ml アサヒ ドライゼロ ノンアルコールビール	¥1,000
<u>Whisky / ウィスキー</u>	
Johnnie Walker Red ジョニーウォーカー レッド	¥1,000
Wine By The Glass	
【WHITE】 Story Ridge Vineyards Panamera California 2020, U.S.A ストーリー リッジ ヴィンヤーズ パナメラ _{シャルドネ}	Glass ¥1,900
Domaine Henry Natter Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc 2020 アンリ ナテール サンセール ^{ソーヴィニヨンブラン}	¥2,300
【RED】 Chateau Calon Segur Saint Estephe de Calon Segur 2017 シャトー カロン セギュール サン テステフ ド カロン セギュール ^{カベルネソーヴィニヨン・メルロー・カベルネフラン}	¥2,500
Migration Sonoma Coast 2018, U.S.A マイグレーション ピノノワール	¥2,600

Wine By The Bottle

【SPARKLING】 Espace of Limari Brut NV, Chile エスパス オブ リマリ ブリュット	Bottle ¥6,000
【CHAMPAGNE】 Moet & Chandon Moet Imperial Brut NV, France モエ エ シャンドン モエ アンペリアル	Bottle ¥13,000
【WHITE】 Tormaresca Torcicoda Chardonnay Puglia 2020, Italy トルマレスカ トルチコーダ シャルドネ _{シャルドネ}	¥6,000
Bread & Butter Chardonnay California 2020 ブレッド&バター シャルドネ カリフォルニア _{シャルドネ}	¥15,800
Vie di Romans Piere Friuri Venezia Giulia 2017, Italy ヴィエディロマンス ピエーレ ^{ソーヴィニヨンブラン}	¥16,500
【RED】 Tramier Roncier Rouge Bourgogne NV, France トラミエロンシエール ルージュ ピノノワール, ガメイ	¥6,000
Chateau Calon Segur Saint Estephe de Calon Segur 2017 シャトー カロン セギュール サン テステフ ド カロン セギュール ^{カベルネソーヴィニヨン・メルロー・カベルネフラン}	¥14,800
Caymus VineyardsCabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 2015, U.S.A ケイマス ヴィンヤーズ ^{カベルネソーヴィニヨン}	¥16,500

※その他ドリンクはスタッフにお問い合わせください。
※記載の料金にはサービス料10%及び消費税が含まれております。
※Please contact us for any other orders or any arrangements.
※The all prices are included 10% service charge and tax